
GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE AT MEETINGS 2016-2017 
CURRICULUM COMMITTEE 

 

 CURRICULUM 

GOVERNOR NAME 

14
/1

1/
16

 

13
/0

3
/1

7
 

17
/0

7
/1

7
 

Fiona Chambers Y Y Y 

Norman Threlfall Y Y Y 

Louise Ashton Armstrong N N N 

Rev Mike Hindley - - - 

Helen Martin N Y Y 

David McGorian - - - 

Dorothy Ainsworth Y N N 

Dave Berry - - - 

Hayley Marshall N N N 

Jan Gardner Y Y N 

Sam Fox  
(covered by J.Flynn during leave) 

Y Y Y 

Stacey Feenan Y Y Y 

 

Y = attended 

N = not attended  

- = not on the committee 

 


